COMPLETIONS BY
FIELD OF STUDY

UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU



COMPLETIONS BY FIELD OF STUDY sucuwew umwersi

Completions by Field of Study For First Major
By Category

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19
Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate
Area and ethnic studies 6 9 8 4 9
Biological/life sciences 108 3 102 5 115 3 92 1 105 4
Business/marketing 131 128 126 138 144
Computer and info. Sciences 15 17 14 18 14
Education 25 3 32 10 20 1 31 5 24 5
Engineering/engineering technologies 147 8 156 S 167 6 167 3 154 5
English 30 2 48 4 30 4 31 5 24
Foreign languages and literature 31 15 15 15 25
History 17 16 ] 14 14
Interdisciplinary studies 6 6 14 11 19
Liberal arts/general studies 1 2 2 2
Mathematics 10 9 1 16 11 16
Natural resources/Envir. science 11 15 16 14 19
Philosophy, religion, theology 10 7 6 11
Physical sciences 30 5 22 4 30 5 24 1 18 3
Psychology 51 1 60 3 64 2 53 1 59
Social sciences 225 192 202 205 191
Visual and performing arts 14 15 19 18 16
Grand Total 868 22 851 36 867 21 852 16 864 18
By Category
2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19
Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
Area and ethnic studies 5 18 7 16 14
Biological/life sciences 4 2 2
Business/marketing 8 4 7
Computer and info. Sciences 2 4
Education 2
English 12 8 9 8 15
Foreign languages and literature 31 29 34 25 26
History 5 8 10 10 7
Interdisciplinary studies 1
Liberal arts/general studies 1 1 3
Mathematics 1 5 1
Natural resources/Envir. science 6 8 9 7
Philosophy, religion, theology 9 9 9 2
Physical sciences 1 2 4 4
Psychology 13 33 7 12 16
Social sciences 73 55 66 57 60
Visual and performing arts 10 6 4 8 4
Grand Total 181 186 173 170 170
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Completions by Field of Study For First Major

Female
Male
Grand Total

American Indian/Alaska
Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino
Multiple Races
Non-Resident Alien
Unknown

White

Grand Total

By Gender and Race/Ethnicity

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17
Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate
445 ] 481 20 462 8
423 13 370 16 405 13
868 22 851 36 867 21
Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate

1

28 33 1 88

30 1 22 1 31

46 1 40 1 50
27 34 1 29 1
43 3 40 2 47 2

8 1 1 2 3
686 16 681 28 673 18
868 22 851 36 867 21

Completions by Field of Study For Second Major

2017-18
Undergraduate Graduate
445 10
407 6
852 16
Undergraduate Graduate

30
27
41 1
29 2
41 4
2
682 9
852 16

2018-19
Undergraduate Graduate
448 9
416 9
864 18
Undergraduate Graduate
52
36 1
75
35
56 6
1 1
609 10
864 18

Female
Male
Grand Total

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino
Multiple Races
Non-Resident Alien
Unknown

White

Grand Total

By Gender and Race/Ethnicity

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17
Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
104 135 110
77 51 63
181 186 173
Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
3 9 6
6 9 4
18 7 17
3 6 6
7 6 7

2
142 149 133
181 186 173

2017-18

Undergraduate

106
64
170

Undergraduate

4

O O 0 O

134
170

2018-19

Undergraduate

110
60
170

Undergraduate

7
8
17
6
8

124
170

Arts & Humanities

Engineering

Interdepartmental
Management

Natural Sciences & Mathematics
Social Sciences

Grand Total

Completions by Broad Disciplinary Category For First Major

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17
Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate
108 2 110 4 81 4
147 8 156 9 167 6

7 8 16
131 128 126
174 8 165 10 191 8
301 4 284 13 286 3
868 22 851 36 867 21

2017-18

Undergraduate

88 5
167 3
11
138
159
289
852

Graduate

16

2018-19

Undergraduate

99
154

21
144
172
274
864

Graduate

1
5

18

Arts & Humanities
Interdepartmental
Management

Natural Sciences & Mathematics
Social Sciences

Grand Total

Completions by Broad Disciplinary Category For Second Major

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17
Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
72 78 73

1 1
8 4 7
12 12 17
88 91 76
181 186 173

2017-18

Undergraduate

69
4

20
69
170
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2018-19

Undergraduate

71

17
76
170



Head Counts of Undergraduate Completions by Broad Disciplinary Category - First Major

Degree Completion Year
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Head Counts of Undergraduate Completions by Broad Disciplinary Category - Second Major

Degree Completion Year
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